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Outcomes

Inter-American Development Bank - IDB

1 Strengthening identification systems in Caribbean beneficiary countries through raising awareness and
officials of Caribbean governments on the importance and role of digital identification in modernization and
y.

Outcome:

r'c RF Indicator

Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress

1 Regional event on good practices on identification and trends in digital economy.

Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Means of verification
1.1 Workshops organized Awareness generation Workshops (#) 0 2024 Report(s) delivered
of the benefits,
challenges, and
approaches to the
design and
2 Knowledge products on identification systems in the Caribbean and recent trends.
Outputs Output Description Unit of Measure Baseline Baseline Year Means of verification
2.1 Annual reports published Publication Reports (#) 0 2024 Report(s) delivered

development for the
Caribbean audience
and specific to their
context.

Other Cost

Total Cost

r{:RF Indicator rStarld::rd Cutpul Indicator

P(a)

P(a)

2024

2024

Physical Progress

2025

2026

Physical Progress

2025
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EOP

EOP

2024

P(a)

2024

P(a)

2024
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Financial Progress

2025
32000

32000

2026
48000

48000

Financial Progress

2025

2025

$32,000.00
$32,000.00

2026
50000

50000

2026

$98,000.00
$98,000.00

EOP
80000

80000

EOP
50000

50000

Total Cost

$130,000.00
$130,000.00
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Institutional
Development
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