

## **Results Matrix**

Outcomes	
Outcome:	1 Strengthening identification systems in Caribbean beneficiary countries through raising awareness and
	officials of Caribbean governments on the importance and role of digital identification in modernization and
	у.
CRF Indicator	

## **Outputs: Annual Physical and Financial Progress**

1 Regional event on good practices	s on identification and trends	s in digital economy.						Physical Pro	gress				Financial Pro	gress					
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	2026	EOP		2024	2025	2026	EOP	Theme	Fund	Flags	
1.1 Workshops organized	Awareness generation of the benefits, challenges, and approaches to the design and	Workshops (#)	0	0 2024	4 Report(s) delivered	Р	0	0	1	1	Р	0	32000	48000	80000	Development	W2C		
						P(a)	0	0	1	1	P(a)	0	32000	48000	80000				
						Α					A								
2 Knowledge products on identifica		an and recent trends.						Physical Pro	gress				Financial Pro	gress					
Outputs	Output Description	Unit of Measure	Baseline	Baseline Year	Means of verification		2024	2025	2026	EOP		2024	2025	2026	EOP	Theme	Fund	Flags	
2.1 Annual reports published	Publication development for the Caribbean audience and specific to their context.	Reports (#)	0	2024	4 Report(s) delivered	Р	0	0	1	1	Р	0	0	50000	50000	Development	W2C	P	
						P(a)	0	0	1	1	P(a)	0	0	50000	50000				
						Α					A								

## Other Cost

Total Cost

	2024	2025	2026	т
Р		\$32,000.00	\$98,000.00	
P(a)		\$32,000.00	\$98,000.00	
Α				

CRF Indicator

Standard Output Indicator

## Total Cost \$130,000.00

\$130,000.00